
COLONIAL EMIGRATION SOOIE'

COLONIAL STATIST]

Imports and Exports per liead

Name of Colony.

Canada ....
New Brunswick .

Nova Scotia . .

Britisli Columbia
Vancouver's Island

New South Wales

South Australia

Victoria . .

West Australia

Queensland .

Tasmania . .

New Zealand .

Natal

Population, 1861. Exports.

1

2,500,000

252,047
330,857

[ No reliable

350,860

126,830

540,671

15,593

30,059

89 977
Whitesl06,209
Color'd 55,000

Color'd 145,633
Whites 11,950

1861.

£7,523,841
£1,500,000
£1,156,866

Eeturns.

£5,072,020
I860.

£1,838,613
1861.

£12,298,882
1869.

£93,395

£186^000
I860.

£962,170

[ £590,000

£129,390

£

The United States, with a population of 30,000,000, in

£25,000,000, or I7s. only per head of Population.

Total Emigration from Q-reat Britain from 1815 to 1861,

Of which th(


