COLONIAL EMIGRATION SOCIE

COLONIAL STATIST

Imports and Exports per head

Name of Colony.			Population, 1861.	Exports.	
Canada			2,500,000 252,047	£7,523,841 £1,500,000	£
Nova Scotia			330,857	£1,156,866	£
British Columbia . Vancouver's Island .	•		No reliable	Returns.	
New South Wales .	•		350,860	£5,072,020	\$
South Australia	•		126,830	£1,838,613	1
Victoria			540,671	£12,298,882	£
West Australia			15,593	£93,395	
Queensland			30,059	£186,000	
Tasmania			89,977	£962,170	1 3
New Zealand		{	Whites 106,209 Color'd 55,000	\$ 2590,000	a
Natal		3	Color'd 145,633 Whites 11,950		

The United States, with a population of 30,000,000, in £25,000,000, or 17s. only per head of Population.

Total Emigration from Great Britain from 1815 to 1861, Of which the